
 

BOA Deadline Sheet  December 09, 2016 KMR  

Town of Rye 
 

Zoning Board of Adjustment  Deadlines:  2017 
 

The Rye Zoning Board of Adjustment meets the 1st Wednesday of each month. 

 

Deadline for submission:  Second Friday of month preceding each meeting. 

     

2rd Friday           BOA  

Deadline For Application   Meeting Date  

   

Friday, December 09, 2016   Wednesday, January 4, 2017 

 

Friday, January 13, 2017   Wednesday, February 1, 2017 

 

Friday, February 10, 2017   Wednesday, March 1, 2017 

 

Friday, March 10, 2017   Wednesday, April 5, 2017 

 

Friday, April 14, 2017    Wednesday, May 3, 2017 

 

Friday, May 12, 2016    Wednesday, June 7, 2017 

 

Friday, June 09, 2017     Wednesday, July 5, 2017 

 

Friday, July 14, 2017    Wednesday, August 2, 2017 

 

Friday, August 11, 2017   Wednesday, September 6, 2017 

 

Friday, September 8, 2017   Wednesday, October 4, 2017 

 

Friday, October 13, 2017   Wednesday, November 1, 2017 

 

Friday, November 10, 2017   Wednesday December 6, 2017 

 

Friday, December 15, 2017   Wednesday, January 3, 2018 

 

 

 

 

 


